Our End-to-End Expertise.
Your End-to-End Solution.
67
Section Table of Contents
n Optical Fiber Cables
Belden Optical Fiber Cables	 68
Fiber Types	 69
Universal Central Loose Tube Cable with Rodent Protection, Single Jacket	 70–71

GUMT*72 GUMS*72 6 x 12 24.6 438 6000 3000 4290
Note: Buffer diameter 0.90 ± 0.05 mm
Ordering Information
Fiber Type/Count 2 4 6 8 12 16 24 36 48 72 Jacket Color
GUMT • Tight Buffer
62.5/125-OM1 GUMT102 GUMT104 GUMT106 GUMT108 GUMT112 GUMT116 GUMT124 GUMT136 GUMT148 GUMT172 Orange
50/125-OM2 GUMT202 GUMT204 GUMT206 GUMT208 GUMT212 GUMT216 GUMT224 GUMT236 GUMT248 GUMT272 Orange
50/125-OM3 GUMT302 GUMT304 GUMT306 GUMT308 GUMT312 GUMT316 GUMT324 GUMT336 GUMT348 GUMT372 Aqua
50/125-OM3 Flex GUMTD02 GUMTD04 GUMTD06 GUMTD08 GUMTD12 GUMTD16 GUMTD24 GUMTD36 GUMTD48 GUMTD72 Aqua
50/125-OM4 GUMT602 GUMT604 GUMT606 GUMT608 GUMT612 GUMT616 GUMT624 GUMT636 GUMT648 GUMT672 Erika-Violet (RAL 4003)
50/125-OM4 Flex GUMTE02 GUMTE04 GUMTE06 GUMTE08 GUMTE12 GUMTE16 GUMTE24 GUMTE36 GUMTE48 GUMTE72 Erika-Violet (RAL 4003)
9/125 ITU G.657A1 GUMTA02 GUMTA04 GUMTA06 GUMTA08 GUMTA12 GUMTA16 GUMTA24 GUMTA36 GUMTA48 GUMTA72 Yellow
9/125 ITU G.657A2 GUMTF02 GUMTF04 GUMTF06 GUMTF08 GUMTF12 GUMTF16 GUMTF24 GUMTF36 GUMTF48 GUMTF72 Yellow
9/125 ITU G.657B3 GUMTI02 GUMTI04 GUMTI06 GUMTI08 GUMTI12 GUMTI16 GUMTI24 GUMTI36 GUMTI48 GUMTI72 Yellow
GUMS • Semi-Tight Buffer
62.5/125-OM1 GUMS102 GUMS104 GUMS106 GUMS108 GUMS112 GUMS116 GUMS124 GUMS136 GUMS148 GUMS172 Orange
50/125-OM2 GUMS202 GUMS204 GUMS206 GUMS208 GUMS212 GUMS216 GUMS224 GUMS236 GUMS248 GUMS272 Orange
50/125-OM3 GUMS302 GUMS304 GUMS306 GUMS308 GUMS312 GUMS316 GUMS324 GUMS336 GUMS348 GUMS372 Aqua